1
2
3
4
5
Size (mm)
Test RDC
 Frequency

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
Note:
1. All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient
NO
1
2
3
4
5
JRPI 1707V-6R8M 6.80
JRPI 1707V-8R2M 8.20
JRPI 1707V-100M 10.0
JRPI 1707V-820M 82.0
JRPI 1707V-101M 100.0
JRPI 1707V-150M 15.0
JRPI 1707V-220M 22.0
JRPI 1707V-330M 33.0
JRPI 1707V-390M 39.0
JRPI 1707V-680M 68.0
No. Part No.
L
(μH)
JRPI 1707V-4R7M 4.70
JRPI 1707V-470M 47.0
JRPI 1707V-560M 56.0
Typ.
25.0
21.0
Typ.
Test RDC Isat 1 Isat 2
 Frequency (A) (A)
JRPI 1707V-5R6M 5.60 100K/1V 5.80 7.05 40.0 45.0
100K/1V 4.80 5.50 41.0 50.0
100K/1V 8.40 9.20 32.0 39.0
(mΩ)
 (Hz) Typ. Max. Typ.

10.7
9.20
8.70
7.80
12.5
5.70
5.30100K/1V 102.0 118.0 6.50 12.0
Ink Halogen-free ketone
Items Materials
Core Carbonyl Powder
Wire Polyester Wire or equivalent
Clip 100% Pb free solder(Ni+Sn---Plating)
paint Epoxy resin
■ TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVES
■ Materials
JRPI 1707V-1R0 JRPI 1707V-1R5JRPI 1707V-1R3
JRPI 1707V-2R2 JRPI 1707V-4R7JRPI 1707V-3R3
JRPI 1707V-5R6 JRPI 1707V-8R2JRPI 1707V-6R8
JRPI 1707V-100 JRPI 1707V-220JRPI 1707V-150
JRPI 1707V-330 JRPI 1707V-470JRPI 1707V-390
JRPI 1707V-101
JRPI 1707V-560 JRPI 1707V-820JRPI 1707V-680
˙Tearing Off Force
˙Tape Dimension
˙Reel Dimension
Inner box Carton